

(((H210000781943)))



H210000781943ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LEWIS, LONGMAN & WALKER, P.A.

Account Number : I20020000032 : (904)353-6410 Phone Fax Number : (904)353-7619

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: Wflowers@llw-law.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN SUSTAINABLE WATER INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC

المراها والمناز والمستحد والمستحد ويسترون والمستحد والمستحد	
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

MAR 15 2021

M. SOLOMON

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

03/12/2021 15:41 #041 P.002/006

From:

850-617-6381

3/12/2021 1:07:31 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

March 12, 2021

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

SUSTAINABLE WATER INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC 1421 34TH AVENUE, STE 301E

SUBJECT: SUSTAINABLE WATER INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC

REF: M18000000122

SEATTLE, WA 98122US

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document is not complete the second and last page is missing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H21000078194 Letter Number: 121A00005292

COVER LETTER

ТО:		tration ion of C	Section Corporations			
SUBJE	ECT:	Sustaina	ble Water Investment Group, LI	.c		
			Name of Foreign	Limited Lia	bility Cor	npany
Dear S	ir or M	ladam:				
The en	clos e d	applica	ation, certificate and fee(s) a	re submitted	for filing	,
Please	return	all corr	espondence concerning this	matter to th	e followin	g:
Wayne	E. Flov	vers	_			
			Name of Person			
Lewis, l	Longm	an & Wa	lker, P.A.			
			Firm/Company			
245 Riv	verside	Avenue,	Suite 510			
			Address			
Jackson	nville, F	L 32202	·			
	_		City/State and Zip Code			
	_	-aw.com			_	
E-m	nail add	iress: (t	o be used for future annual r	eport notific	cation)	
For fu	rther is	ıformat	ion concerning this matter, p	olease call:		
Wayne	E. Flo	wers		904 at () <u></u>	
		Nam	e of Person	Area Co	de & Dayt	time Telephone Number
	Regi Divi P.O.	sion of Box 63	Section Corporations		Division The Co 2415 N	address: ration Section on of Corporations entre of Tallahassee J. Monroe Street, Suite 810 assee, FL 32303
■\$ 25	Encl Filing		a check for the following a \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	mount: \$55 Filin Certified		\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
CROFO	55 (9/15)				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

State: Sustainable Water Investment Group, LLC						
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:			_			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			- 			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			_			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			, [6			
MAI DE A TOST OFFICE ZON						
 The Florida document number of this limited limited limited. Jurisdiction of its organization: State of Washi Date authorized to do business in Florida: Jan 	iability company is: M18000000	0122	, i silyisi			
2. The Plottog document number of this matter is	lability company to:	•				
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: State of Washi	ng ton	-				
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: Jan	uary 4, 2018	,				
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	e changes)					
5. New name of the limited liability company. (um	Sustainable Water Infrastructure of ist contain 'Limited Liability C	Group, LLC ompany, ""L.L.C.," or "LLC	 ")			
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte copy of the written consent of the managers or must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.	ed for the purpose of transacting nanaging members adopting the L.C." or "LLC.")	business in Florida and attac alternate name. The alternate	ha name			
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	ered officer address on our reco address here:	rds, enter the name of the new	Ā			
Name of New Registered Agent:			_			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Flor	ida Street Address	_			
	, Florida					
	City	Zip Code				
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag the provisions of all statutes relative to the prop and accept the obligations of my position as reg document is being filed to merely reflect a changliability company has been notified in writing of	gent and agree to act in this cap er and complete performance o istered agent as provided for in ge in the registered office addre	f my auties, and 1 am jamiliar Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this	with			

Title/ Capacity Name	Address Ty	pe of Action
		_ 🗆 Add
		□Remove
		_ □Add
		_ □Remove
		_ □Add
		Remove
		_ Add : 341 €
		_ □Remove B
9. Attached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days of aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the of jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.	fficial having custody of records in the	Remove
Signature of the au	thorized representative	

Filing Fee: \$25.00